4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

fll

29
el : 209.
e : 29.
ati: 68

0134380F
0134336F
0045850M
0134315M
0134365M
0047117F
0134310F
0134319M
0045808M
0134393F
0134382F
0134338M
0134326F
0134366M
1234911F
0047130M
0134349F
0045806F
0134347F
0134343M
0134383F
1234908F
0134352M
0134318M
0134308M
0134344F
1234919F
0134359F
0134307M
0134362F
0134398M
0047150M
1234910M
0134314F
0134368F
0134348F
0047124M
0134305M
0047123F

BENZING Live
1: 38813459

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

-1.12

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
18:54:40 GPS Ceas Atomic
18:54:40 +0 Ceas Porumbei
18:54:40 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SO | DA2FO3E1l |30.04 09:48
| SO | DA2F03D5 |30.04 09:50
| SO | DA2AGOAF |30.04 09:55
| SO | DA2A655D |30.04 10:01
| SO | DA2A6758 |30.04 10:01
| SO | DA2FO3DF |30.04 10:06
| SO |DA2F0373 130.04 10:07
| SO | DA2A6596 |30.04 10:09
| SO | DA2A6558 130.04 10:11
| SO |DA371102 130.04 10:14
| SO |DA2FO011E |30.04 10:21
| SO | DA2A6634 |30.04 10:22
| SO | DA2F02CO |30.04 10:22
| SO | DA2AG6422 |30.04 10:26
| SO |DA2F0262 |30.04 10:28
| SO | DA2A66D8 |30.04 10:32
| SO | DA2F0307 130.04 10:32
| SO | DA2F0053 130.04 10:34
| SO | DA2F03B4 |30.04 10:40
| SO | DA2AGABE |30.04 10:43:
| SO | DA2FO02FD |30.04 10:43:
| SO |DA3713D1 |30.04 10:48
| SO | DA2A6510 |30.04 10:48
| SO | DA2AG6715 |30.04 10:52
| SO | DA2A6579 |30.04 10:54
| SO |DA3711DA |30.04 10:55
| SO |DA3710EE |30.04 10:57
| SO | DA2FO02FA |30.04 10:59
| SO | DA2A6652 130.04 10:59
| SO |DA2F031A |30.04 11:06
| SO | DA2AG66B8 |30.04 11:07
| SO | DA2AG5D5 |30.04 11:07
| SO | DA2AG6751 |30.04 11:12
| SO |DA2F0121 |30.04 11:13:
| SO |DA2F0179 |30.04 11:13:
| SO | DA2F0044 |30.04 11:22
| SO | DA2A6744 130.04 11:33
| SO | DA2A6627 |30.04 11:38
| SO |DA2F0399 |30.04 11:47

Cod concurs: 62509

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

| FILEON
| SERVER

VRATA

VALID

01505, 2025 08817

23°36"28.90'E
30.04.2025 08:34:00
Recelescu Ion

24° 30" 24.96' E
01.05.2025 10:46:51
01.05.2025 10:46:50 -1
60

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1060 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 065 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 |01lo6 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 017 |

|[OK |01 1048 |

|[OK |01 0406 |

|[OK |01 037 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 053 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1064 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 002 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1052 |

|[OK |01 062 |

|[OK |01 031 |
Serie ceas: 701596
Autorizare: REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

|Nr.

Semnaturi:

4

: 9
fil: 7
4

29
el : 209.
e : 29.
ati: o8

0134390M
0134337F
0047109F
0134304M
1234905F
0134358F
1234915M
0134334M
0134392M
0134385M
0047147F
0134374M
0134377M
0134381F
0134371F
0134313M
1234918F
0047140M
1234901M
0134395M
0134376M

Crescator

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:40 GPS Ceas Atomic
:40 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:40 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2AG666B |30.04 11:55:
|DA3710D6 |30.04 11:56:
|DA2F0173 |30.04 12:09:
| DA2AGAF8 |30.04 12:18:
| DA2F0286 |30.04 12:20:
| DA2F036C |30.04 12:33:
| DA2AG673C |30.04 12:41:
| DA2A6436 |30.04 12:45:
| DA2A6738 |30.04 12:53:
| DA2AG5DA |30.04 13:15:
| DA2F01ED |30.04 13:15:
| DA2AG5CB |30.04 13:15:
| DA2AG4A0 |30.04 13:28:
|DA371320 |30.04 14:13:
| DA2F0304 |30.04 14:56:
| DA2A6565 |30.04 16:03:
| DA2F03E3 |30.04 17:02:
| DA2A65E4 |01.05 08:37:
| DA2A6638 |01.05 08:38:
| DA2AG4CE |01.05 10:28:
| DA2AG6FB |01.05 10:45:

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER |

VRATA

0L, 05,2025 0617

23°36"28.90'E
30.04.2025 08:34:00
Recelescu Ion
° 30" 2

24

0
0
6

o P

.05.
.05.

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

202
202

oYololololoNoNolololololololoRoRoRoloNoNe)
e g g g

4.96"'

5 10:4
5 10:4

E

6:51

6:50 -1
|Observatii

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live
1: 38813459

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

-1.12

62509

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

701596
REMOTE
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